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 2,080.5366 

 758.6890 

 19.0061 

 257.0105 

 3,490.5626 

 259.6080 

 2,846.0700 

 3,194.6010 

 3,039.1758 

 18.9612 

 3,732.5459 

 150.5180 

 1,808.2506 

 1.1380 

 0.7579 

 2.3272 

 389.6698 

 9,210.2845 

 407.2010 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,049.3286 

 747.3087 

 18.7210 

 253.1553 

 3,438.2042 

 255.7139 

 2,803.3790 

 3,146.6820 

 2,993.5882 

 18.6768 

 3,676.5577 

 148.2602 

 1,781.1268 

 1.1209 

 0.7465 

 2.2923 

 383.8248 

 9,072.1302 

 401.0930 

 2,111.7446 

 770.0693 

 19.2912 

 260.8657 

 3,542.9210 

 263.5021 

 2,888.7611 

 3,242.5200 

 3,084.7634 

 19.2456 

 3,788.5341 

 152.7758 

 1,835.3744 

 1.1551 

 0.7693 

 2.3621 

 395.5148 

 9,348.4388 

 413.3090 
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